(Pharmexcil )

10

11

12

13

14

S.No.

Fine Cure Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Brassica Pharma Pvt Ltd

Cachet Pharmaceuticals

Hiral Labs Ltd

Mediwin Pharmaceuticals

Moraceae Pharmaceuticals

Nej Biotech

Rhydburg Pharmaceuticals

Suraksha Pharma Pvt. Ltd

Swiss Pharma Pvt Ltd

Akriti Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

Asg Biochem Pvt Ltd.

Ban Labs Ltd.

Biotan Pharma

BENEFICIARY

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Apteka 2012

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania,
Madagascar

Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013

DISBURSEMENT

AMOUNT

in¥

1,25,783.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

63,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

63,000.00

68,272.00

70,000.00

66,596.00

70,000.00
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

S.No.

BENEFICIARY

Brassica Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Curemed Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Finecure Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

Galaxy Medicare Ltd.

Genex Pharma

Leamak International

Magbro Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Natural Capsules Ltd

Oasis Laboratories Pvt Ltd

Pharma Chemico Laboratories

Prince Care Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Redline Healthcare

Rhydburg Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

RioCare India Pvt. Ltd.

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

69,639.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

57,765.00

70,000.00

57,465.00

64,000.00

70,000.00
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

S.No.

BENEFICIARY

Shaimil Laboratories

Shayana Healthcare Pvt Ltd.

Swiss Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Vasu Healthcare Pvt Ltd.

Clearsynth Labs Ltd

Microbax India Ltd

Nitika Pharmaceutical Specialities Ltd

Titan Biotech Ltd

Unique Biotech Ltd

Shodhana Laboratories Ltd

SL Drugs & Pharmaceuticals

Akhil Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.,

Everest Organics Ltd.

Healthcaps India Ltd.

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013
Business Delegation to Vietnam,
Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held
from 13th to 26th January 2013

CPhl China 2013, 25-27 June 2013

CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013

CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013

CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013

CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013

CPhl Japan 2013, 24-26th April 2013

CPhl Japan 2013, 24-26th April 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th

August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th

August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th

August 2013

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

70,000.00

70,000.00

63,112.00

70,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

S.No.

BENEFICIARY

Hexagon Nutrition Pvt. Ltd.

MB Sugars & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

Nitika Pharmaceutical Specialities
Pvt. Ltd.

Qualitek Pharma

Rasino Herbs Pvt Ltd.,

Riocare India Pvt. Ltd.

Sarvotham Care Ltd.

Siddharth Interntional

Siflon Drugs

Solitaire Pharmacia Pvt Ltd.

Akhil Health Care Pvt. Ltd.

Everest Organics Ltd

Grace Drugs & Pharmaceuticals

Healthcaps India Ltd

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th

August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

CPhl South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th
August 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,25,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

2,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,35,000.00

1,33,248.00

1,50,000.00
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58

59
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

S.No.

BENEFICIARY

Hexagon Nutrition Pvt. Ltd.

JPN Pharma Pvt. Ltd

Labela Regsources Pvt Ltd.

Lamar Natural Products Pvt Ltd.

Meenaxy Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Pell Tech Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Pharmachine India

Qualitek Pharma

Riocare India Pvt. Ltd.

Akhil Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

Coral Laboratories Ltd

Dove Pharmaceuticals

Espee Pharmachem Pvt. Ltd

Everst Organics Ltd

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,26,584.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

70,000.00

1,50,000.00
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

S.No.

BENEFICIARY

Finecure Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Genex Pharma

Healthcaps India Ltd

Index

Innorex Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd

Innova Captab

Lactose (India) Limited

Leamak International

Maan Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Makcur Laboratories Ltd

Mayons Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd

Mediwin Pharmaceuticals

Merit Healthcare Pvt Ltd

Millennium Herbal Care Limited

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th

March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

1,50,000.00

1,37,215.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

70,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00
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S.No. BENEFICIARY

85 |Nandu Chemical Industries

86 |Natural Capsules Ltd

87 |Nej Biotech

88 |Nitin Life Sciences Ltd

89 | Pell Tech Health Care Pvt Ltd

90 Pharma Tradechem

91 |PPJPHARMA PVT. LTD.

92 | Priti Industries

93 |Redline Healthcare

94 | Rhydburg Pharmaceuticals Ltd

95 Saga Laboratories

96 Samarth Pharma

97 Swiss Pharma Pvt Ltd

98 Syncom Formulations (I) Ltd

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th

March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

70,000.00

1,02,594.00

1,50,000.00

70,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,37,215.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

S.No.

BENEFICIARY

West-Coast Pharmaceutical Works
Ltd

Nandu Chemical Industries

Blue Neem Medical Devices Pvt Ltd.

Carewell Biotech Pvt. Ltd.

Gujarat Healthcare

Ishwari Healthcare Pvt Ltd.

Jayon Implants Pvt Ltd.

Matrix Meditec Pvt Ltd.

Nature'S Global Service

Sirmaxo Chemicals Private Limited

Stericat Gut Strings Pvt Ltd.

Ambe Phytoextracts Pvt Ltd

Cultivator Natural Products

Drugs India

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th
March 2013

Korea Pharma 2013, 28-31st May

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Medica 2013, Germany

Supply Side West 2013

Supply Side West 2013

Supply Side West 2013

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

1,50,000.00

80,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,35,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,35,000.00

1,35,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,35,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00
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113 |Indian Herbs Extractions

114 Neelam Phyto Extracts

115 |Nisarga Biotech Pvt Ltd

116 |Siddharth International

117 Tunic Healthcare

118 |Bio-Gen Extracts Pvt Ltd.

119 |Tulsi Amrit Pvt Ltd.

120 |Coral Laboratories Ltd

123 |Labdhi Pharmaceuticals

124 Makcur Laboratories Ltd

126 |Meenaxy Pharma Pvt Ltd

S.No. BENEFICIARY

121 |Dr. Smita's Herbal Laboratories

122 |Grace Drugs & Pharmaceuticals

125 |Mediwin Pharmaceuticals

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Supply Side West 2013

Supply Side West 2013

Supply Side West 2013

Supply Side West 2013

Supply Side West 2013

Vita Foods 2013, 14-16th May 2013

Vita Foods 2013, 14-16th May 2013

Warsaw International Healthcare

Exhibition

Warsaw International Healthcare
Exhibition

Warsaw International Healthcare
Exhibition

Warsaw International Healthcare
Exhibition

Warsaw International Healthcare
Exhibition

Warsaw International Healthcare
Exhibition

Warsaw International Healthcare
Exhibition

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT
in¥

1,35,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,35,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,46,908.00

1,42,177.00

1,35,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00
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S.No. BENEFICIARY PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT
in¥
w Int ti | Health
127 |Riocare India Pvt Ltd ars?\{v nternational neatthcare 1,31,802.00
Exhibition
w Int ti | Health
128 Saimed Pharma Systems Pvt Ltd ars?\{v nternational neaftncare 1,50,000.00
Exhibition
w Int ti | Health
129 | Sunil Healthcare Ltd arsawnternational eafthcare 1,50,000.00
Exhibition
Supreem Pharmaceuticals Mysore Pvt |\Warsaw International Healthcare
130 [>P y oo 1,50,000.00
Ltd. Exhibition
Total 1,72,81,375.00




