

DICDUDGEMENT				
S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT	
			AMOUNT	
			in ₹	
1	Fine Cure Pharmaceuticals Ltd	Apteka 2012	1,25,783.00	
2	Brassica Pharma Pvt Ltd	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	70,000.00	
3	Cachet Pharmaceuticals	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	70,000.00	
4	Hiral Labs Ltd	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	63,000.00	
5	Mediwin Pharmaceuticals	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	70,000.00	
6	Moraceae Pharmaceuticals	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	70,000.00	
7	Nej Biotech	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	70,000.00	
8	Rhydburg Pharmaceuticals	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	70,000.00	
9	Suraksha Pharma Pvt. Ltd	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	70,000.00	
10	Swiss Pharma Pvt Ltd	BSM in Mozambique, Tanzania, Madagascar	63,000.00	
11	Akriti Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	68,272.00	
12	Asg Biochem Pvt Ltd.	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	70,000.00	
13	Ban Labs Ltd.	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	66,596.00	
14	Biotan Pharma	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	70,000.00	



S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT
			in ₹
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
15	Brassica Pharma Pvt. Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
16	Curemed Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
17	Finecure Pharmaceuticals Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
18	Galaxy Medicare Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	69,639.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
19	Genex Pharma	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
20	Leamak International	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
21	Magbro Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
22	Natural Capsules Ltd	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
23	Oasis Laboratories Pvt Ltd	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
24	Pharma Chemico Laboratories	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	57,765.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
25	Prince Care Pharma Pvt. Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
26	Redline Healthcare	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	57,465.00
		from 13th to 26th January 2013	·
27		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
	Rhydburg Pharmaceuticals Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	64,000.00
	_	from 13th to 26th January 2013	,
		Business Delegation to Vietnam,	
28	RioCare India Pvt. Ltd.	Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held	70,000.00
20		from 13th to 26th January 2013	



S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT
			in ₹
29	Shaimil Laboratories	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	70,000.00
30	Shayana Healthcare Pvt Ltd.	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	70,000.00
31	Swiss Pharma Pvt. Ltd.	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	63,112.00
32	Vasu Healthcare Pvt Ltd.	Business Delegation to Vietnam, Philippines, Taiwan & Singapore held from 13th to 26th January 2013	70,000.00
33	Clearsynth Labs Ltd	CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013	1,50,000.00
34	Microbax India Ltd	CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013	1,50,000.00
35	Nitika Pharmaceutical Specialities Ltd	CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013	1,50,000.00
36	Titan Biotech Ltd	CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013	1,50,000.00
37	Unique Biotech Ltd	CPhI China 2013, 25-27 June 2013	1,50,000.00
38	Shodhana Laboratories Ltd	CPhI Japan 2013, 24-26th April 2013	80,000.00
39	SL Drugs & Pharmaceuticals	CPhI Japan 2013, 24-26th April 2013	80,000.00
40	Akhil Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.,	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
41	Everest Organics Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
42	Healthcaps India Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00



S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT
			in ₹
43	Hexagon Nutrition Pvt. Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
44	MB Sugars & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
45	Nitika Pharmaceutical Specialities Pvt. Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,25,000.00
46	Qualitek Pharma	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
47	Rasino Herbs Pvt Ltd.,	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
48	Riocare India Pvt. Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
49	Sarvotham Care Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
50	Siddharth Interntional	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
51	Siflon Drugs	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
52	Solitaire Pharmacia Pvt Ltd.	CPhI South America 2013, Brazil, 6-8th August 2013	2,50,000.00
53	Akhil Health Care Pvt. Ltd.	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
54	Everest Organics Ltd	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,35,000.00
55	Grace Drugs & Pharmaceuticals	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,33,248.00
56	Healthcaps India Ltd	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00



S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT
Jto.	DEITE TOWN		AMOUNT in ₹
57	Hexagon Nutrition Pvt. Ltd.	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
58	JPN Pharma Pvt. Ltd	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
59	Labela Regsources Pvt Ltd.	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
60	Lamar Natural Products Pvt Ltd.	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
61	Meenaxy Pharma Pvt. Ltd.	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,26,584.00
62	Pell Tech Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
63	Pharmachine India	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
64	Qualitek Pharma	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
65	Riocare India Pvt. Ltd.	Egypt Pharma - 13-15th April 2013	1,50,000.00
66	Akhil Healthcare Pvt. Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
67	Coral Laboratories Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
68	Dove Pharmaceuticals	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
69	Espee Pharmachem Pvt. Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	70,000.00
70	Everst Organics Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00



S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT
			in ₹
71	Finecure Pharmaceuticals Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
72	Genex Pharma	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,37,215.00
73	Healthcaps India Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
74	Index	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
75	Innorex Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
76	Innova Captab	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
77	Lactose (India) Limited	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	70,000.00
78	Leamak International	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
79	Maan Pharmaceuticals Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
80	Makcur Laboratories Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
81	Mayons Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
82	Mediwin Pharmaceuticals	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
83	Merit Healthcare Pvt Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
84	Millennium Herbal Care Limited	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00



C NI -	DENESTICIA DV	DARTIGUUARG OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT
S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	AMOUNT
		T.	in ₹
85	Nandu Chemical Industries	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
86	Natural Capsules Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
87	Nej Biotech	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
88	Nitin Life Sciences Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
89	Pell Tech Health Care Pvt Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
90	Pharma Tradechem	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	70,000.00
91	PPJ PHARMA PVT. LTD.	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,02,594.00
92	Priti Industries	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
93	Redline Healthcare	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	70,000.00
94	Rhydburg Pharmaceuticals Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
95	Saga Laboratories	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
96	Samarth Pharma	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,37,215.00
97	Swiss Pharma Pvt Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
98	Syncom Formulations (I) Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00



DISDUDGE AFAIT			
S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT
			in ₹
99	West-Coast Pharmaceutical Works Ltd	Expo-Cum-BSM- Algeria Nigeria-3-8th March 2013	1,50,000.00
100	Nandu Chemical Industries	Korea Pharma 2013, 28-31st May	80,000.00
101	Blue Neem Medical Devices Pvt Ltd.	Medica 2013, Germany	1,50,000.00
102	Carewell Biotech Pvt. Ltd.	Medica 2013, Germany	1,50,000.00
103	Gujarat Healthcare	Medica 2013, Germany	1,50,000.00
104	Ishwari Healthcare Pvt Ltd.	Medica 2013, Germany	1,35,000.00
105	Jayon Implants Pvt Ltd.	Medica 2013, Germany	1,50,000.00
106	Matrix Meditec Pvt Ltd.	Medica 2013, Germany	1,50,000.00
107	Nature'S Global Service	Medica 2013, Germany	1,35,000.00
108	Sirmaxo Chemicals Private Limited	Medica 2013, Germany	1,35,000.00
109	Stericat Gut Strings Pvt Ltd.	Medica 2013, Germany	1,50,000.00
110	Ambe Phytoextracts Pvt Ltd	Supply Side West 2013	1,35,000.00
111	Cultivator Natural Products	Supply Side West 2013	1,50,000.00
112	Drugs India	Supply Side West 2013	1,50,000.00



			DISBURSEMENT
S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	AMOUNT
			in ₹
113	Indian Herbs Extractions	Supply Side West 2013	1,35,000.00
114	Neelam Phyto Extracts	Supply Side West 2013	1,50,000.00
115	Nisarga Biotech Pvt Ltd	Supply Side West 2013	1,35,000.00
116	Siddharth International	Supply Side West 2013	1,50,000.00
117	Tunic Healthcare	Supply Side West 2013	1,50,000.00
118	Bio-Gen Extracts Pvt Ltd.	Vita Foods 2013, 14-16th May 2013	80,000.00
119	Tulsi Amrit Pvt Ltd.	Vita Foods 2013, 14-16th May 2013	80,000.00
120	Coral Laboratories Ltd	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,50,000.00
121	Dr. Smita's Herbal Laboratories	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,46,908.00
122	Grace Drugs & Pharmaceuticals	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,42,177.00
123	Labdhi Pharmaceuticals	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,35,000.00
124	Makcur Laboratories Ltd	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,50,000.00
125	Mediwin Pharmaceuticals	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,50,000.00
126	Meenaxy Pharma Pvt Ltd	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,50,000.00



l				
S.No.	BENEFICIARY	PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT	DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT	
			in ₹	
127	Riocare India Pvt Ltd	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,31,802.00	
128	Saimed Pharma Systems Pvt Ltd	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,50,000.00	
129	Sunil Healthcare Ltd	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,50,000.00	
130	Supreem Pharmaceuticals Mysore Pvt Ltd.	Warsaw International Healthcare Exhibition	1,50,000.00	
	Total 1,72,81,375.00			